Likely Voters UMW Survey

Banner 3
USDIRECT. Overall, would you say that things in the U.S. a

TIRETY
Voters
Base: Total 756
Right 133
18%
Mixed 213
28%
Wrong 396
52%
Don't know 14
2%
Refused 0
Table 140

= ANNUAL FALL STATEWIL

Banner 3
VADIRECT. Overall, would you say that things in the Comm

CIRETY
Voters
Base: Total 756
Right 199
26%
Mixed 337
45%
Wrong 184
24%
Don't know 35
5%
Refused 0

Table 141
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Banner 3
BIDEN. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden

TIRETY
Voters
Base: Total 756
Approve 309
41%
Disapprove 401
53%
Unsure/Do 46
n't know 6%
Refused 0
Table 142
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Banner 3
GOV. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Glenn Youn

CIRETY
Voters
Base: Total 756
Approve 383
51%
Disapprove 265
35%
Unsure/Do 100
n't know 13%
Refused 7
1%
Table 143
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Banner 3
ELECT24A. Thinking about the 2024 election for U.S. presic

LIKETY
Voters
Base: Total 756
Donald 344
Trump 46%
Kamala 353
Harris 47%
Robert F. 13
Kennedy 2%
Jill Stein 0
0%
Chase 1
Oliver 0%
Other 15
candidate 2%
None / 1
Would not 0% |
vote
Don't know 23
3%
Refused 6
1%
Table 151
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Banner 3
ELECT24AA. Thinking about the 2024 election for U.S. pres

CIRETY
Voters

Base: Total 756

Donald 350
e 46%
Kamala 359
Harris 48%
Other 20
candidate [ 30, |




vvouila not 0%
vote
Don't know 20
3%
Refused 6
1%
Table 152
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Banner 3
ELECT24B. Thinking about the 2024 election for U.S. Senat

CIRETY
Voters
Base: Total 756
Hung Cao, 323
the 43%
Reniihlican
Tim Kaine, 370
the 49%
Demacrat
Other 16
candidate 2%
None / 2
Would not 0%
vaote
Don't know 42
6%
Refused 2
0%

Table 154



re headed more in the right direction or the wrong direction?

ionwealth of Virginia are headed more in the right direction or the wrong direction?



is handling his job as president?

gkin is handling his job as Governor?



lent, if the election were held today and the candidates were... for whom would you vote?

ident, if the election were held today and the candidates were... for whom would you vote?



e from Virginia, if the election were held today and the candidates were ...for whom would \












you vote?















